
DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Chitranjan Kumar
Assistant Professor
BKBIET, Pilani
chitranjan.cusat@gmail.com
8950540537



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Divesh Kumar Rohilla
Assistant Professor
BKBIET, Pilani
diveshrohilla@gmail.com
9784535100



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. Shilpesh R. Rajpurohit
Assistant Professor
BKBIET, Pilani
shilpeshrajpurohit@gmail.com
9313234239



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Md. Jawed Iqbal
Research Scholar
BITS Pillani, Pillani Campus
P20220048@pillani.bitspillani.ac.in




DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Pawan Kumar Bissa
Assistant Professor 
JIET Jodhpur
pawan.bissa@jiet.jodhpur.ac.in
9649292177



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma
Assistant Professor
JIET, Jodhpur
neeraj.ilw@gmail.com




DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Harish Kumar
Research Scholar
IIT Delhi
harishmechiitd@gmail.com
9711166740



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Ankur
Research Scholar
BML Munjal Univesity, Haryana
ankur.pd2a@bmu.edu.in
9050636969



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Rahul Thakur
Assistant Professor 
Medicaps University Indore
rahul.thakur01@medicaps.ac.in
9713553770



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Anshuman Purohit
Assistant Professor
Medi-Caps University Indore
anshuman.purohit@medicaps.ac.in
9926021070



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Sumit Kumar
Assistant Professor
SLSET,Kichha (UK)
sumitk233@gmail.com
9997794595



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Shailendra Pawanr
Research Scholar
BITS Pillani, Pillani Campus
p20170402@pilani.bitspilani.ac.in
9926055354



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Rajamahendran S
Assistant Professor
DMI College of Engineering Chennai
ezekiemahi@gmail.com
9094044522



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. Manikandan H
Professor
Manglam College of Engineering Kerala
manikandan.h@gmail.com
8239821122



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Varun Kumar
Research Scholar
NIT Patna
Varunkrjbad@gmail.com
8233572424



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. M. Mohamed Ariffuddeen 
Associate Professor
SNS College of Technology, Coimboture
mohamed.m.mehc@snsct
9865142931



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Dheeraj Soni
Assistant Professor
SS College of Engineering, Kota
dheeraj.soni10@gmail.com
7014908340



DELL PC
Typewriter
Ms. Pronamika Borthakur
Research Scholar
BITS Pillani, Pillani Campus
p20220044@pillani.bitspillani.ac.in
9435492332



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. Aniruddha Maruti Nikalje
Associate Professor
Govt. College of Engineering Aurangabad
amnikalje@yahoo.com
7588818446



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. Sangram Keshari Das
Assistant Professor
Banasthali Vidyapith University
sangramkesharidas@banasthali.in
9461754535



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. Mohamed Abbas S
Head (R&D)
Majestic Technologies Chennai
abbas432@gmail.com
7299977711



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Rajeeth Kumar R
Research Associate
VIT, Vellore
rajeekumar264@gmail.com
9003876588



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Mukesh Kumar
Research Scholar
NERIST  Arunachal Pradesh.
mk15880@gmail.com
6290204166



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. Maheshwar Dwivedy
Associate Professor
BML Munjal Univesity, Haryana
maheshwar.dwivedi@bmu.edu.in
895005693



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. K. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy 
Research Scholar
NIT  Warangal
bhaskarsave.61@gmail.com
7416425885



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. D. Shanmugasundaram
Principal
St. Joseph's College of Engineering and Technology , Tamil Nadu
principal@sjcettnj.edu.in
9940869974



DELL PC
Typewriter
Dr. G. Tharanitharan
Assistant Professor 
SNS College of Technology, Coimboture
tharanig.mech@snsct.org
9994417125



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Bhagmat Majhi
Dy. Manager 
OPGC, Odisha
bhagmat.majhi@opg.co.in
7682854466



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Amit Kumar Maharana
Sr. Manager
OPGC, Odisha
amit.maharana@OPGC.co.in
9348585676



DELL PC
Typewriter
Mr. Parth Patpatiya
Assistant Professor
Banasthali Vidyapith
parthpatpatiya@banasthali.in
9718309037


